
After 5 Events

No. First Name Surname Club Age Cat Dunstable Well'boro North Herts Ampthill Wootton Pos Races
141 Tim Harris Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 35-39 3 2 1 1 1 4

1497 Robert Barnes Stopsley Striders 30-34 5 3 2 2 2 4

1651 Alex Ash Wellingborough & District AC 25-29 2 4 2 4 2 4

1072 Thomas Webb North Herts Road Runners 30-34 4 6 4 3 4 4

135 Stephen Green Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 35-39 14 6 8 4 5 4

184 Joe Strange Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 25-29 9 10 14 3 6 4

138 Ian Halpin Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 30-34 11 9 9 13 125 7 5

1205 Norbert Mihalik Northampton Road Runners 35-39 14 16 11 7 8 4

1040 Matthew Sayers North Herts Road Runners 40-44 12 12 15 10 16 9 5

190 Mark Waine Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 45-49 10 19 10 15 29 10 5

300 Ed Castro Bedford Harriers 30-34 24 21 20 11 10 11 5

1029 Edward Price North Herts Road Runners 40-44 13 17 19 14 12 4

367 Ian Hammett Bedford Harriers 35-39 15 17 19 20 13 4

189 Steven Upton Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 40-44 23 22 18 24 12 14 5

1840 Andy Fairley Wootton Road Runners 40-44 27 23 17 11 15 4

1958 Chris Lamb Rugby & Northampton AC 30-34 27 25 18 8 15 4

1200 Tony Letts Northampton Road Runners 50-54 17 23 22 26 18 17 5

514 Steven Baldwin Biggleswade AC 25-29 22 21 28 9 17 4

145 Phil Holland Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 40-44 19 24 55 23 22 19 5

1019 Stewart Overton North Herts Road Runners 35-39 21 14 22 41 20 4

160 Lee Murphy Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 25-29 32 30 25 31 17 21 5

1975 Joe Musgrove Rugby & Northampton AC 17-19 20 31 30 29 33 22 5

974 Robert John Harris North Herts Road Runners 40-44 37 28 33 37 23 4

1033 John Rayner North Herts Road Runners 35-39 34 26 47 31 24 4

122 John Decesare Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 50-54 39 35 31 38 36 25 5

1003 Darren Matussa North Herts Road Runners 40-44 35 33 33 42 26 4

1239 Matthew Clarke Northampton Road Runners 40-44 26 57 35 30 27 4

1163 Ilir Brecani Northampton Road Runners 40-44 36 37 38 37 45 27 5

1674 Jon Kemp Wellingborough & District AC 45-49 38 40 32 46 50 29 5

182 Terry Stanley Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 30-34 52 32 41 34 30 4

1581 Andy Green Team East Haddon 50-54 40 42 36 49 43 31 5

1816 Richard Lack Wootton Road Runners 45-49 49 49 39 65 44 32 5

107 Martin Beare Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 55-59 46 45 45 52 58 33 5

1611 Chris Bell Team East Haddon 50-54 47 53 44 57 47 34 5

1936 Vince Carroll Rugby & Northampton AC 45-49 51 34 55 52 35 4

1596 Tim Webster Team East Haddon 30-34 64 41 40 55 36 4

1705 Patrick Barber Wellingborough & District AC 30-34 48 70 43 40 37 4

117 Marcus Cook Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 40-44 50 44 47 60 37 4

1679 Ben Shirley Wellingborough & District AC 40-44 55 56 46 48 39 4

2001 Adam Bebbington Rugby & Northampton AC 17-19 68 38 52 49 40 4
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After 5 Events

27-January-2019

3 Counties Cross Country League Results

Open Men 

No. First Name Surname Club Age Cat Dunstable Well'boro North Herts Ampthill Wootton Pos Races
1082 Natalie Lawrence North Herts Road Runners 30-34 1 1 3 1 1 4

1466 Christine Lathwell Stopsley Striders 40-44 2 2 2 2 3 2 5

520 Hannah Broom Biggleswade AC 35-39 1 4 3 4 2 3 5

1722 Kelly Barnett Wellingborough & District AC 25-29 3 3 4 5 4 4 5

1006 Astrid Mckeown North Herts Road Runners 45-49 4 6 7 6 5 4

910 Paula Adams North Herts Road Runners 45-49 5 7 7 10 13 6 5

1604 Lindsay Scott Team East Haddon 30-34 12 6 8 7 7 4

1713 Lisa Smith Wellingborough & District AC 35-39 6 5 13 12 10 7 5

554 Natalie Morgan Biggleswade AC 40-44 14 9 5 11 11 9 5

578 Natalie Garner Biggleswade AC 25-29 13 10 13 9 10 4

511 Emma Bailey Biggleswade AC 40-44 11 10 11 14 11 4

228 Kerry Large Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 30-34 13 12 12 15 12 4

1733 Helen Etherington Wellingborough & District AC 35-39 7 8 19 20 13 4

400 Sally Knight Bedford Harriers 45-49 10 11 8 26 14 4

939 Jane Clarke North Herts Road Runners 35-39 9 19 16 17 15 4

1602 Liv Thompson Team East Haddon 30-34 20 18 15 16 16 4

324 Dea Ditchfield Bedford Harriers 50-54 27 15 16 15 17 4

1714 Louise Kemp Wellingborough & District AC 40-44 17 20 24 24 19 18 5

365 Chloe Haffenden Bedford Harriers 20-24 32 27 21 18 18 19 5

298 Sally Cartwright Bedford Harriers 50-54 23 22 18 30 20 4

453 Claire Rulton Bedford Harriers 40-44 22 26 36 31 22 21 5

256 Lisa Wells Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 50-54 19 30 23 33 22 4

220 Caroline Gilby Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 50-54 30 29 27 24 23 4

865 Rosie Booth Leighton Fun Runners 40-44 40 33 30 22 25 23 5

1073 Ellie Webb North Herts Road Runners 25-29 24 34 25 29 25 4

864 Elle Laird Leighton Fun Runners 30-34 35 25 32 32 26 4

839 Karen McLean Leighton Fun Runners 50-54 38 35 37 39 33 27 5

930 Jillian Boys North Herts Road Runners 40-44 43 56 41 53 31 28 5

550 Kathryn Juty Biggleswade AC 45-49 53 36 44 40 29 4

1459 Miriam Linforth Stopsley Striders 35-39 46 44 49 37 30 4

824 Sam Heady Leighton Fun Runners 35-39 51 47 42 36 30 4

1858 Frances Hooper Wootton Road Runners 40-44 50 37 43 50 32 4

246 Katie Ruditis Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 35-39 60 38 47 56 43 33 5

366 Nora Haggart Bedford Harriers 60-64 41 39 54 50 33 4

234 Michelle Morris Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 30-34 111 61 55 38 32 35 5

425 Rachel Moss Bedford Harriers 35-39 47 51 57 35 36 4

275 Lucy Baldwin Bedford Harriers 35-39 68 48 56 42 45 37 5

2020 Carla Whitmore Bedford Harriers 20-24 104 62 52 61 34 38 5

462 Ronnie Singleton-Lawley Bedford Harriers 55-59 49 50 63 53 39 4

703 Lisa Phee Dunstable Road Runners 35-39 54 49 67 49 40 4
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After 5 Events

27-January-2019

3 Counties Cross Country League Results

Open Men 

No. First Name Surname Club Age Cat Dunstable Well'boro North Herts Ampthill Wootton Pos Races Score Open
1975 Joe Musgrove Rugby & Northampton AC 17-19 2 2 1 1 2 1 5 6 110

2001 Adam Bebbington Rugby & Northampton AC 17-19 3 4 2 3 2 4 12 207

17-19 3

149 Dan Karaiskou Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 20-24 3 3 2 3 3 1 5 11 228

335 Peter Fadden Bedford Harriers 20-24 5 4 4 5 6 2 5 18 893

20-24 3

184 Joe Strange Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 25-29 2 4 2 1 1 4 9 36

514 Steven Baldwin Biggleswade AC 25-29 4 2 3 2 2 4 11 80

160 Lee Murphy Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 25-29 7 6 3 4 4 3 5 17 103

1072 Thomas Webb North Herts Road Runners 30-34 1 2 2 2 1 4 7 17

138 Ian Halpin Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 30-34 2 3 3 5 15 2 5 13 42

300 Ed Castro Bedford Harriers 30-34 5 5 4 3 3 3 5 15 62

135 Stephen Green Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 35-39 3 2 3 1 1 4 9 32

1205 Norbert Mihalik Northampton Road Runners 35-39 5 4 5 4 2 4 18 48

367 Ian Hammett Bedford Harriers 35-39 6 5 9 5 3 4 25 71

1040 Matthew Sayers North Herts Road Runners 40-44 1 2 1 1 4 1 5 5 49

1029 Edward Price North Herts Road Runners 40-44 3 2 3 3 2 4 11 63

189 Steven Upton Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 40-44 3 4 3 5 2 3 5 12 75

190 Mark Waine Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 45-49 2 1 1 2 2 1 5 6 54

1674 Jon Kemp Wellingborough & District AC 45-49 3 2 3 4 5 2 5 12 156

1816 Richard Lack Wootton Road Runners 45-49 4 3 5 9 4 3 5 16 181

1200 Tony Letts Northampton Road Runners 50-54 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 4 80

122 John Decesare Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 50-54 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 11 140

1581 Andy Green Team East Haddon 50-54 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 15 161

107 Martin Beare Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 55-59 1 1 2 2 2 1 5 6 188

1495 Pat Blessing Stopsley Striders 55-59 5 2 4 6 4 2 5 15 363

1697 Neil McDonald Wellingborough & District AC 55-59 4 5 4 3 3 4 16 371

510 Charlie Arnold Biggleswade AC 60-64 5 3 2 1 1 1 5 7 416

346 David Frampton Bedford Harriers 60-64 3 2 3 2 2 2 5 9 428

1159 Dave Blackburn Northampton Road Runners 60-64 8 7 6 5 5 3 5 23 672

1505 Andy Reid Stopsley Striders 65-69 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 4 580

330 Frank Esaw Bedford Harriers 65-69 1 2 2 2 2 2 5 7 647

543 Ian Grimwood Biggleswade AC 65-69 4 3 3 3 3 4 13 885

1027 Andrew Porter North Herts Road Runners 70-74 2 3 2 1 1 1 5 6 927

70-74 2

70-74 3

1819 Gerald Billis Wootton Road Runners 75-99 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 4 978

177 Dave Sedgley Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 75-99 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 8 1002

75-99 3
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3 Counties Cross Country League Results

Open Men 

No. First Name Surname Club Age Cat Dunstable Well'boro North Herts Ampthill Wootton Pos Races Score Open

17-19 1

17-19 2

17-19 3

365 Chloe Haffenden Bedford Harriers 20-24 1 1 1 2 2 1 5 5 84

2020 Carla Whitmore Bedford Harriers 20-24 5 3 2 3 3 2 5 11 209

20-24 3

1722 Kelly Barnett Wellingborough & District AC 25-29 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 4 14

578 Natalie Garner Biggleswade AC 25-29 2 2 3 2 2 4 9 45

1073 Ellie Webb North Herts Road Runners 25-29 2 3 5 4 3 4 14 112

1604 Lindsay Scott Team East Haddon 30-34 1 2 2 2 1 4 7 33

228 Kerry Large Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 30-34 2 3 2 4 2 4 11 52

1602 Liv Thompson Team East Haddon 30-34 4 5 3 3 3 4 15 69

1713 Lisa Smith Wellingborough & District AC 35-39 2 2 2 2 2 1 5 8 33

1733 Helen Etherington Wellingborough & District AC 35-39 3 3 5 5 2 4 16 54

939 Jane Clarke North Herts Road Runners 35-39 4 6 4 3 3 4 17 61

554 Natalie Morgan Biggleswade AC 40-44 3 2 2 2 2 1 5 8 36

511 Emma Bailey Biggleswade AC 40-44 2 3 3 3 2 4 11 46

1714 Louise Kemp Wellingborough & District AC 40-44 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 16 80

1006 Astrid Mckeown North Herts Road Runners 45-49 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 23

910 Paula Adams North Herts Road Runners 45-49 2 1 2 3 3 2 5 8 29

400 Sally Knight Bedford Harriers 45-49 4 2 3 5 3 4 14 55

324 Dea Ditchfield Bedford Harriers 50-54 3 1 1 1 1 4 6 73

298 Sally Cartwright Bedford Harriers 50-54 2 2 1 4 2 4 9 93

256 Lisa Wells Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 50-54 1 4 2 5 3 4 12 105

462 Ronnie Singleton-Lawley Bedford Harriers 55-59 1 2 3 3 1 4 9 215

448 Karen Robertson Bedford Harriers 55-59 4 2 3 4 4 2 5 13 226

358 Lesley Gaunt Bedford Harriers 55-59 7 5 9 12 7 3 5 28 333

366 Nora Haggart Bedford Harriers 60-64 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 184

912 Linda Aird North Herts Road Runners 60-64 2 2 2 2 3 2 5 8 286

347 Amanda Friman Bedford Harriers 60-64 3 3 3 2 3 4 11 323

795 Christine Ayres Leighton Fun Runners 65-69 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 4 343

1463 Judy Reid Stopsley Striders 65-69 2 2 3 2 2 4 9 573

221 Pat Godfrey Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers 65-69 4 4 4 3 2 3 5 13 593
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